Downstream stage for HEFA-based pathway

HEFA yield
kg fuel /

kg_feed
Triang. 7.86E-01 6.68E-01 7.94E-01  Adapted

from18

Downstream stage for ATJ-based pathway

ATJ yield
kg fuel /

kg_feed
Triang. 4.18E-01 4.09E-01 4.47E-01  Adapted

from18

Downstream stage for FT-based pathway

FT yield_SC
kg fuel /

kg_feed
Triang. 1.69E-01 1.22E-01 2.06E-01  Adapted

from18

FT yield_WO
kg fuel /

kg_feed
Triang. 1.77E-01 1.28E-01 2.16E-01

Transportation stage

Relative range for

all distances
 Triang.  -50% 50%

Except for

"field-to-mill"

for sugarcane-

based

pathways and

collection of

UCO.

e Triangular distribution (best guess value; minimum value – maximum value, “MIN – MAX”); Normal

distribution (best guess value; 2*standard deviation, “2*SD”); Lognormal distribution (best guess value,

standard deviation², “SD²”).
f Best guess value was used in deterministic analysis (base case).

 208 Alternative aviation fuels in Brazil: environmental performance and economic feasibility

Table SM.4.B: Parameters variations investigated in Sensitivity analysis

Parameter Pathways Min Max Reference

Upstream yield Sugarcane-based -20% +20% 44

Sugarcane residues-based -10% +10% 44

Soybean-based -20% +20% 80

Wood residues-based -20% +20% Assumed here

Tallow-based -10% +10% Assumed here

Downstream yield HEFA -15% +1% Adapted from 18

ATJ -2% +7% Adapted from 18

FT -28% +22% Adapted from 18

209 Alternative aviation fuels in Brazil: environmental performance and economic feasibility

2. Life Cycle inventories

Table SM.5: LCI for Soybean production and harvesting, adapted from 42.

Output Value Unit

Soybean 3,120.00 kg

Input Value Unit Background inventories and adaptations

Soybean seed 39.94 kg Soybean seed, for sowing {RoW}| production | Rec, U

Adapted to Brazilian power grid (Table SM.21) and Soybean